



INGREDIENTS

Croissant folhado (farinha de TRIGO, margarina, açúcar, OVOS, levedura, melhorante (S500), sal), Queijo de bola (MILK, GLUTEN, EGGS), Fiambre da pá (GLUTEN, SOYBEANS, MILK, CELERY).



NUTRITIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 1357 KJ / 324 Kcal

Lipids: 20.08 g,

of which Saturated: 9.88 g

Carbohydrates: 23.76 g,

of which Sugars: 0.61 g

Fiber: 0.00 g

Proteins: 12.09 g

Salt: 1.64 g

ALLERGENS



Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Soybeans, Milk

Can contain traces of Lupin